
TULIPS & WINDMILLS

1 0  D A Y S  •  A M S T E R D A M  T O  A N T W E R P  T O  A M S T E R D A M

DISCOVER HOLLAND & BELGIUM.  Admire the genius of the Dutch Masters at Amsterdam’s Rijksmuseum. Explore Hoorn’s seafaring 
heritage, Arnhem’s World War II history and Antwerp’s Renaissance splendor. See colorful ribbons of farmland as Dutch tulips come into 
bloom. Sample Belgian beers and chocolates. Step into the Middle Ages in Bruges. Roam Keukenhof Gardens, the world’s largest floral 
park. The best time to see the Low Countries is spring, and the best way to see them is on our 10-day cruise.

HOLLAND TULIPS & WINDMILL

NEDERRIJN

WAAL

NOORD

AMSTERDAM-RIJNKANAAL
IJSSEL

SCHELDE

RHINE

Hoorn

Arnhem

Kinderdijk

AntwerpGhent

Zeeland

Bruges

Amsterdam

North
Sea

BELGIUM

THE
NETHERLANDS

Cruise 

DAY LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE INCLUDED TOUR

1  Amsterdam  Embark  Overnight
2  Amsterdam   Overnight  Amsterdam Canal Cruise
3  Scenic Cruising: IJsselmeer 
 Hoorn Morning Evening  Hoorn Walking Tour & 

Home-Hosted Visit
4 Arnhem Morning Overnight  Operation Market 

Garden: Arnhem
5 Kinderdijk  Afternoon  Afternoon  Kinderdijk Windmills
6 Antwerp  Morning  Evening  Antwerp Walking Tour
7 Ghent  Morning  Night  Medieval Bruges
8 Zeeland  Morning  Afternoon  Walcheren & Delta Works
9 Amsterdam  Morning  Overnight  Keukenhof Gardens
10 Amsterdam  Disembark

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 10-day cruise visiting 2 countries with river-view stateroom
• 8 guided tours
• Visit 3 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Culture Curriculum®: Learn how wooden shoes are made; find 
out how windmills work; attend lectures on Belgium’s political 
landscape and Holland’s 17th-century tulip craze; enjoy a 
folkloric performance; sample Dutch cheese and jenever 

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

11.13.2020



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
See more at vikingrivercruises.com.

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

AMSTERDAM | 2 NIGHTS 
Navigate Amsterdam’s picturesque canals while discovering 
its cultural and architectural treasures. Witness the legacy of 
the Dutch Golden Age that lives on in the city’s gilded 
manses and stroll through the Jordaan district, passing 
historic sites such as Wester Church and the Anne Frank 
House.*

AMSTERDAM PREMIUM* | 2 NIGHTS 
Indulge yourself with a stay at the elegant Pulitzer 
Amsterdam, set in beautifully restored canal houses. 
Your included tour—in an intimate group—allows you to 
discover more, receiving personalized tips to make the most 
of your stay. Then, explore historic sites on your own such as 
Wester Church and the Anne Frank House.

THE HAGUE | 2 NIGHTS 
Explore Holland’s seat of power and admire treasured art 
from the Dutch Golden Age. Discover the life and works of 
M. C. Escher during a visit to the former Royal Winter Palace 
of Queen Mother Emma of the Netherlands, and visit the 
Peace Palace, the temple of peace and justice.

* The Anne Frank House is very popular. If you plan to visit it, we advise purchasing your tickets well in advance online at the museum’s 
website.

CST# 2052644-4011.13.2020
Product

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Amsterdam 41 
(44/38)

40 
(43/37)

45 
(49/42)

47 
(52/44)

56 
(60/51)

57 
(63/52)

61 
(68/54)

60 
(68/54)

57 
(63/50)

52 
(57/49)

45 
(49/42)

39 
(45/34)

Antwerp 39 
(44/35)

40 
(46/35)

45 
(52/38)

50 
(58/41)

57 
(66/48)

62 
(70/53)

66 
(74/57)

65 
(74/57)

59 
(68/52)

52 
(59/45)

45 
(50/39)

39 
(44/35)

Bruges 41 
(45/38)

42 
(46/39)

46 
(50/42)

49 
(53/45)

55 
(60/51)

60 
(65/56)

64 
(69/60)

65 
(71/61)

60 
(65/56)

54 
(59/50)

47 
(51/43)

41 
(45/38)

Ready to Explore theWorld - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




