



HOLLAND TULIPS & WINDMILL



TULIPS & WINDMILLS

10 DAYS • AMSTERDAM TO ANTWERP TO AMSTERDAM

DISCOVER HOLLAND & BELGIUM. Admire the genius of the Dutch Masters at Amsterdam's Rijksmuseum. Explore Hoorn's seafaring heritage, Arnhem's World War II history and Antwerp's Renaissance splendor. See colorful ribbons of farmland as Dutch tulips come into bloom. Sample Belgian beers and chocolates. Step into the Middle Ages in Bruges. Roam Keukenhof Gardens, the world's largest floral park. The best time to see the Low Countries is spring, and the best way to see them is on our 10-day cruise.

DAY	LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR						
1	Amsterdam	Embark	Overnight							
2	Amsterdam		Overnight	Amsterdam Canal Cruise						
3	Scenic Cruising: IJsselmeer									
	Hoorn	Morning	Evening	Hoorn Walking Tour & Home-Hosted Visit						
4	Arnhem	Morning	Overnight	Operation Market Garden: Arnhem						
5	Kinderdijk	Afternoon	Afternoon	Kinderdijk Windmills						
6	Antwerp	Morning	Evening	Antwerp Walking Tour						
7	Ghent	Morning	Night	Medieval Bruges						
8	Zeeland	Morning	Afternoon	Walcheren & Delta Works						
9	Amsterdam	Morning	Overnight	Keukenhof Gardens						
10	Amsterdam		Disembark							

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 10-day cruise visiting 2 countries with river-view stateroom
- · 8 guided tours
- Visit 3 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Culture Curriculum®: Learn how wooden shoes are made; find out how windmills work; attend lectures on Belgium's political landscape and Holland's 17th-century tulip craze; enjoy a folkloric performance; sample Dutch cheese and *jenever*
- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



AMSTERDAM | 2 NIGHTS

Navigate Amsterdam's picturesque canals while discovering its cultural and architectural treasures. Witness the legacy of the Dutch Golden Age that lives on in the city's gilded manses and stroll through the Jordaan district, passing historic sites such as Wester Church and the Anne Frank House.*



AMSTERDAM PREMIUM* | 2 NIGHTS

Indulge yourself with a stay at the elegant Pulitzer Amsterdam, set in beautifully restored canal houses. Your included tour—in an intimate group—allows you to discover more, receiving personalized tips to make the most of your stay. Then, explore historic sites on your own such as Wester Church and the Anne Frank House.



THE HAGUE | 2 NIGHTS

Explore Holland's seat of power and admire treasured art from the Dutch Golden Age. Discover the life and works of M. C. Escher during a visit to the former Royal Winter Palace of Queen Mother Emma of the Netherlands, and visit the Peace Palace, the temple of peace and justice.

^{*}The Anne Frank House is very popular. If you plan to visit it, we advise purchasing your tickets well in advance online at the museum's website.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°													
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC	
Amsterdam	41 (44/38)	40 (43/37)	45 (49/42)	47 (52/44)	56 (60/51)	57 (63/52)	61 (68/54)	60 (68/54)	57 (63/50)	52 (57/49)	45 (49/42)	39 (45/34)	
Antwerp	39 (44/35)	40 (46/35)	45 (52/38)	50 (58/41)	57 (66/48)	62 (70/53)	66 (74/57)	65 (74/57)	59 (68/52)	52 (59/45)	45 (50/39)	39 (44/35)	
Bruges	41 (45/38)	42 (46/39)	46 (50/42)	49 (53/45)	55 (60/51)	60 (65/56)	64 (69/60)	65 (71/61)	60 (65/56)	54 (59/50)	47 (51/43)	41 (45/38)	

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

